UI-1+			
О1-11 FOP 170-1595 1-3 Э2	- 2002 U.S. DEP4 .ET Pate		
To The Honorable Commissioner of Patents and Trace, copy thereof.	718 ;ord the attached original o		
 Name of conveying party(ies): BERG Technology, Inc. 1-8-02 	2. Name and address of receiving party(ies): Name: FCI Americas Technology, Inc.		
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? () YES (X) NO	Street Address: One East First Street		
 3. Nature of Conveyance: () Assignment () Merger () Security Agreement 	City: Reno		
(X) Change of Name () Other:	State Nevada ZIP 89501		
Execution Date(s): JUNE 10, 1999 4. Application number(s) or patent number(s):	Additional name(s) & address attached? ()YES (X)NO		
If this document is being filed together with a new a	application, the execution date of the application is:		
A. Patent Application No.(s) 09/460,008	B. Patent No.(s)		
Additional numbers a	attached? () YES (X) NO		
5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning documents should be mailed: Name: Michael K. Jones, Esq. Internal Address: WOODCOCK WASHBURN LLP One Liberty Place - 46th Floor Philadelphia, Pennsylvania 19103-7301	 6. Total number of applications and patents involved: 1 7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41):\$40.00 (X) Enclosed () Authorized to be charged to Deposit Account Number 23-3050 		
Street Address: WOODCOCK WASHBURN LLP One Liberty Place - 46th Floor	8. Please charge any deficiency or credit any overpayment to Deposit Account Number 23-3050		
1650 Market Street Philadelphia, Pennsylvania 19103-7301	(FCI-2459)		
DO NOT U	JSE THIS SPACE		
true copy of the original document.	information is true and correct and any attached copy is a December 10, 200 Signature Date ages including cover sheet, attachments, and document:		
Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sh			
1/2002 DBYRNE 00000004 09460008 Box /	Patents and Trademarks Assignments ton, D.C. 20231		

.

PATENT REEL: 012436 FRAME: 0132

		いい さくとう シー・シー
CERTIFIC	ATE OF AMENDMENT OF ARTICLES OF I	NCORPORATION
	(After issuance of Stocig	Flied by:
Berg T	echnology, inc.	
********	Name of Corporation	****
We the undersigned	_ Alan H. Peltz	and
	Evenidant og Vice President	
B. Jill Steps	of Berg Technology	nc. Ane of Corporation
oecremy of a	N N N N N N N	ame of Corporation
do hereby certify:		
That the Board of Dire	ictors of said corporation at a meeting duly convened	i, heid on the
day of June 10	, 19.99, , adopted a resolution to amond the o	iginal articles as follows:
Article First	is hereby amended to read as follows:	
The name of the corp	oration is FCI Americas Technology, Inc.	
(hereinafter called	the "Corporation").	

The number of shares of the corporation outstanding and entitled to vote on an amendment to the Articles of Incorporation le 1,000; that the said change(a) and amendment have been consented to and approved by a majority vote of the stockholders holding at least a majority of each class of stock outstanding and entitled to vote thereon.

State of CONDACTICUT.... County of Fairflald On June (6, 1999) personally appeared before me, a Notary Public, who acknowledged Alen H. Peltz and B. Ji ng and Signing Document t they executed the above Thomas 9/30/99 PRINT TIMEJUN. 18. 12:55PM RECEIVED TIMEJUN. 18. 12:53PM PATENT **RECORDED: 01/08/2002** REEL: 012436 FRAME: 0133